
Billboard (00:00–00:59)
Newscast (01:00–05:59)
Segment A (06:00–19:59)
Break 1 (20:00–20:59)
Segment B (21:00–39:59)
Break 2 (40:00–40:59)
Segment C (41:00–59:00)

Radio Program Clock
Milk Street Radio (00:00 - 59:00)

Segment 

Newscast 

Billboard

Break

Newscast
(01:00–05:59)

Program Segment A
(06:00–19:59)

Program Open / Billboard
(00:00–00:59)

Program End
(59:00)

40:00

Program Segment B
(21:00–39:59)

Program Segment C
(41:00–59:00)

40:59

20:00
20:59

1:
00

5:
59

Break 1
(20:00–20:59)

Break 2
(40:00–40:59)


